Kup Panceva 2015
Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 23 Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free E
29/11/2015 - 10:50 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod7
3 LAZIC, Nikolina 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
4 GRUJIC, Nevena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
5 SEKULIC, Marta 06 PK,Barakuda" NT
6 POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
Grupa 2 od 7
2 SARENAC, Teodora 05 11. APRIL Beograd NT
3 LICINA, Ana 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
4 MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 PK Vracar 54.49
5 NADJ, Andrea 07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
6 RAKONJAC, lva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
7 STANCUL, Nadja 08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
Grupa 3 od 7
1 TOMAS, Marta 07 PK Vracar 52.15
2 OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK,,Barakuda" 49.84
3 VRANJES, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 47.78
4 |LIC, Nora 06 PK,Barakuda" 46.27
5 SORMAZ, Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 46.82
6 BUDALIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 49.06
7 KONSTANTINQV, Marta 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 51.83
8 MOLNAR, Lana 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 53.23
Grupa 4 od 7
1 BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 45.93
2 LONCAR, Milica 06 PK,,Barakuda" 45.27
3 KUCORA, Emilija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 43.93
4 STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.21
5 POJUZINA, Jelena 05 PK Vracar 43.44
6 STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.95
7 MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 45.75
8 JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.04
Grupa 5 od 7
1 NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.33
2 SORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 41.70
3 LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 40.94
4 JANKOVIC, Ena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.83
5 STOEV, Dunja 07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 40.90
6 DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 40.96
7 PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.95
8 STOJANOVIC, Dusica 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.50
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Kup Panceva 2015

Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 23, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 7

ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
JOVANOVIC, Zara
KURIC, Ines
BEGOVIC, Anica
SAVIC, Sofija

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
VARGA, Valentina
ORASLAMOSKI, Dunja
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Grupa 7 od 7

GVOZDENOQVIC, Anja
BELIC, Katarina
VRHOVAC, Jelena
ELZNER, Lana
IMAMOVIC, Lajla
KRSTIC, Minja
STEVANOVIC, Marina
VIDAKOVIC, Masa
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11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Sharks, SA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Sharks, SA

Sharks, SA

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

40.71
40.25
39.76
39.48
39.50
40.22
40.41
40.77

39.04
37.86
35.69
34.55
34.69
36.04
38.23
39.25
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